Island
Montessori

2023 - 2024 School Calendar

Friday, September 1, 2023

Open House 9 am - 11 am

Monday, September 4, 2023

Regular Class resumes for Returning Students

Monday & Tuesday, September 4 & 5, 2023

Phase in Days for New Students

Friday, October 20, 2023

Professional Development Day (school is closed)

October 23 - 27, 2023 (inclusive)

Mid Term Break (school is closed)

Monday, November 13, 2023

Public Holiday (Remembrance Day)

Friday, December 15, 2023

Term 1 ends

Term 2

Monday, January 8, 2024

Term 2 Begins

Monday, January 22, 2024

Public Holiday (National Heroes Day) TBC

February 12 - 16, 2024 (inclusive)

Mid Term Break (school is closed)

Friday, March 22, 2024

Term 2 ends

Easter Camp will be available from March 25 - March 29, 2024

Term 3

Monday, April 8, 2024

Term 3 Begins

Monday, May 6, 2024

Public Holiday (Emancipation Day)

Monday, May 20, 2024

Public Holiday (Discovery Day)

Monday, June 17, 2024

Public Holiday (King’s Birthday) TBC

Wednesday, June 26, 2024

Last day of school - school closes at 12pm

Summer Weekly Camps will be available from July 2 - 26, 2024




